Hall Hire
30 September 2021
05 September 2018
05 September 2018
05 August 2019

Small Grants

29 April 2016

17 November 2016
27 April 2017

05 September 2018
30 October 2018
19 September 2019
05 November 2019
11 January 2021

05 January 2022
27 June 2022

29 June 2022

SWi

300.00
940.67
749.97
1,529.06

300.00
258.56
1,000.00
300.00
283.33
300.00
283.33
213.00
279.00
300.00
300.00

7,336.92

F&E045-21a

F&E 268-17b D in Sq

F&E 364-18d Soc Showcase
F&E 434-18b D in Sq

DinSq
Insurance
DinSq
DinSq
Insurance
DinSq
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Hedging for maze
PA System

12 October 2021
5 September 2018

RBL

380.62 F&E074-21b
210.00 F&E 364-18d

590.62

05 November 2018
07 November 2018
07 October 2021
07 October 2021
13 July 2022

Round Table

200.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
4,200.00

F&E 397-18a
F&E 397-18b
F&E 089-21b
F&E 089-21c
F&E 088-22

5,300.00

Saffron Players
3January 2019 240.00

8 January 2020 1,500.00
3January 2019 1,760.00

3,500.00

8 August 2019

11 May 2016
24 July 2017
23 July 2018
15 January 2020

Accuro

500 F&E 037-19a

300 Jazz in BEG
300 Jazz in BEG
300
100

1500



