Hall Hire	SWI		RBL		Round Table			Saffron Players Ac		uro	
30 05	0 September 2021 5 September 2018 5 September 2018 05 August 2019	940.67 749.97	F&E045-21a F&E 268-17b D in Sq F&E 364-18d Soc Showcase F&E 434-18b D in Sq	12 October 2021 5 September 2018	380.62 F&E074-21b 210.00 F&E 364-18d	05 November 2018 07 November 2018 07 October 2021 07 October 2021 13 July 2022	200.00 F&E 397-18a 300.00 F&E 397-18b 300.00 F&E 089-21b 300.00 F&E 089-21c 4,200.00 F&E 088-22	8 January 2020 3 January 2019		8 August 2019	500 F&E 037-19a
Small Grants											
	29 April 2016	300.00	D in Sq							11 May 2016	300 Jazz in BEG
1	17 November 2016	258.56	Insurance							24 July 2017	300 Jazz in BEG
	27 April 2017	1,000.00	D in Sq							23 July 2018	300
05	5 September 2018	300.00	D in Sq							15 January 2020	100
	30 October 2018	283.33	Insurance								
19	9 September 2019	300.00	D in Sq								
0	5 November 2019	283.33	Insurance								
	11 January 2021	213.00	Insurance								
	05 January 2022	279.00	Insurance								
	27 June 2022	300.00	Hedging for maze								
	29 June 2022	300.00	PA System								
		7,336.92			590.62		5,300.00		3,500.00		1500